
LISTA DE IMPORTADORES DE ALIMENTOS Y PRODUCTOS MEXICANOS A AUSTRALIA/ 
 LIST OF IMPORTERS OF MEXICAN FOOD AND PRODUCTS TO AUSTRALIA 

 

El Cielo - The true taste of Mexico 
Javier Calzada 
Operations Manager / Founder  
Email: javier@elcielo.com.au 
Portal: https://elcielo.com.au 

Fireworksfoods  
Mary Dias 
Owner 
Email: mary@fireworksfoods.com.au 
Portal: www.fireworksfoods.com.au 

FTA Food Solutions. 
David Ness 
General Manager (Procurement) 
Email: d.ness@hskwardgroup.com.au 

Portal: https://www.ftafoodsolutions.com.au/ 

Imported Mexicans Foods 
Angel Granados 
Dueño  
Email: Angel@importedmexicanfoods.com 
Portal: https://importedmexicanfoods.com/  

La Tortillería 
Gerardo López. 
Co-Founder  
Email: Gerardo@latortilleria.com.au 
Portal: https://latortilleria.com.au/        

Latin Deli Pty Ltd 
Ben Ayala 
Managing Director  
Email: ben@latindeli.com.au  
Portal: www.latindeli.com.au 

Mexican Cellars (vinos mexicanos y pulque) 
Jorge Negrete y Juan Barba 
Dueños 
Email: sales@mexicancellars.com 
Portal: https://www.mexicancellars.com.au/ 

Mexico in Store 
Juan Carlos Linares y Alejandra, 
Dueños 
Portal: www.mexicoinstore.com.au 
E mail: support@mexicoinstore.com.au 

Mextrade 
Luis Canales Vieyra y Jorge Cervantes  
Email: info@mextrade.com.au  
Portal: www.mextrade.com.au 
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Ostindo Foods 
Rob Diamantopoulos 
National Business Manager 
Email: business.manager@ostindo.com.au 
Portal: www.ostindo.com.au  

Pennisi Cuisine Distributors 

Angelo Pennisi 
CEO / CFO 
Email: pennisi@pennisicuisine.com.au  
Portal:  www.pennisicuisine.com.au 

Poblano Mexican 
Claudia Rodríguez 
Owner 
Email: claudia@poblanomexican.com.au  
Portal: https://www.poblanomexican.com.au 

Primebridge Pty Ltd  
José Luis Garduño Rivas. 
Founder 
Email: Sales@primebridge.com.au  
Portal: https://www.primebridge.au/  

Scalzo Foods Industries 
Ashley, James,  
Commercial Manager  
Email: ajames@scalzofoods.com.au 
Portal: https://www.scalzofoods.com.au/ 

Turners International Marketing  
Monica Bratuti 
President-international Trading 
Email: monica@turnersinternational.com 
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